17  .11.2020 1 0:00 (IST) 5:0

Date & Time of opening of Techno-
Commercial Bid  

17  .11.2020 1 0:00 (IST) 5:3

Date and Time of start of Reverse Auction 
 Shall  be  Intimated  separately by 

NTPC 

Cost of Bidding Documents in INR 

INR 2,250/- (Indian Rupees Two 
   Thousand Two Hundred and 

Fifty only) 

2.0 FINANCIAL CRITERIA 

2.1 The average annual turnover of the Bidder, should not be less than INR 327 lakh 

(Indian Rupees three hundred twenty seven lakh only) during the preceding 

three (3) completed financial years as on date of techno-commercial bid opening.